FEMALE
1 Faye Walsh
2 Emily Dore
3 Sofie Keane
4 Aoife Duggan McSweeney
5 Casey Flynn
6 Seranne Gallagher
7 Natasha Costello

8 Roisin Duggan McSweeney

9 Pauline Adams
10 Anne O'Donoghue
11 Alannah Wilmot
12 Noelle O'Shaughnessy
13 Caitlin O'Shaughnessy
14 Aoife Brosnan
15 Orla Kaiser
16 Grace Sheehan
17 Susan Gallagher
18 Chloe Forde

17:00
17:45
17:52
17:52
19:02
19:35
20:02
20:23
20:45
21:15
22:00
22:08
23:06
23:08
23:42
25:08
27:59
28:17

Male

Michael Gallagher
Eoin Keane

Lucas Costello

Eoin Duggan McSweeney
Emmet O'Brien

Adam Mulvihill

Jack O' Shaughnessy
Joe McCarthy

9 Pat O'Connell

10 Brendan O'Grady

11 Daniel Lee Gadbury

12 Pa Sheahan

13 Don Ryan

14 Finnen O' Shaughnessy
15 Declan Forde

16 John Mulcahy
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0

18:28
19:35
19:52
20:07
21:.03
21:26
21:53
21:58
22:05
22:18
22:29
22:42
24:29
25:27
28:24
30:13

025

Eoin Keane
Pauline Adams
Emmet O'Brien
Adam Mulvihill
Joe McCarthy
Pat O'Connell
Daniel Lee Gadbury
Pa Sheahan
Orla Kaiser

10 Don Ryan

11 Grace Sheehan
12 Susan Gallagher
13 Declan Forde
14 John Mulcahy
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19:35
20:45
21:03
21:26
21:58
22:05
22:29
22:42
23:42
24:29
25:08
27:59
28:24
30:13
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Lifeguard

Anne O'Donoghue
Adam Mulvihill
Alannah Wilmot
Brendan O'Grady
Daniel Lee Gadbury
Aoife Brosnan
Grace Sheehan

21:15
21:26
22:00
22:18
22:29
23:08
25:08
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FEMALE Fastest Time
Aoife Duggan McSweeney
Roisin Duggan McSweeney
Casey Flynn
Pauline Adams
Alannah Wilmot
Anne O'Donoghue
Aoife Brosnan
Faye Walsh
Seranne Gallagher

10 Orla Kaiser

11 Emily Dore

12 Sofie Keane

13 Natasha Costello

14 Grace Sheehan

15 Noelle O'Shaughnessy
16 Caitlin O'Shaughnessy
17 Susan Gallagher

18 Chloe Forde

10:52
11:23
12:02
13:45
14:00
14:15
16:08
17:00
17:35
17:42
17:45
17:52
18:02
18:08
21:08
22:06
27:59
28:17

Male Fastest Time
1 Eoin Keane
2 Eoin Duggan McSweeney
3 Michael Gallagher
4 Jack O' Shaughnessy
5 Emmet O'Brien
6 Brendan O'Grady
7 Adam Mulvihill
8 Lucas Costello
9 Daniel Lee Gadbury
10 Joe McCarthy
11 Don Ryan
12 Pat O'Connell
13 Pa Sheahan
14 Finnen O' Shaughnessy
15 John Mulcahy
16 Declan Forde

10:35
12:07
13:28
13:53
14:03
14:18
14:26
14:52
15:29
16:58
17:29
19:05
19:42
20:27
27:13
28:24



